
60 GUÍA BUJÍAS

YAMAHA

MODELO NGK DENSO

2B  

F2,5A/F4A  

3A/F6A/F8C/FT8D/F9,9F/F9,9J/FT9,9G/FT9,9L 

F4B/F5A/F6C  

4A/5C/20C/25D/40X  

6C/8C/9,9D/9,9F/15D/15F/20D/25N/25V/25B/30D/40H/40V 

F8B 

F9,9A/F9,9B 

F9,9C/FT9,9D/F15A/F25A/FT25B/F30A/F40A/F40B/F50A/FT50B/FT50C

F15C/F20B/F25D/F25G/FT25F/F30B/F40F/F50F/F50H/FT50G/FT50J/F60C/F60F/FT60D/FT60G

40Q  

30G/50D/50G/50H/55B/60F/70B/75A/75C/80A/85A/90A/100A/115A/115B/115C/140A/
150A/150C/150F/175A/175B/175D/200A/200B/200F/200G/225D/(L)250A/(L)250G

F60A/FT60B  

F70A

F80A/F80B/F100A/F100B/F100D/F(L)150A/F(L)200A/F(L)225A

130B/140B/200C/225B/250B/225G (VMAX) 

F(L)115B  

F(L)115A/F175A/F(L)200C/F(L)200F/F(L)200G/F(L)225B/F225C/F(L)250A/F(L)250B/F(L)

300A/F(L)350A/F(L)225F/F(L)250D/F(L)300B(L)Z150P/Z150Q (VMAX)  

Z175G/(L)Z200N/Z200P (VMAX)/(L)Z250D/Z250F (VMAX)/(L)Z300A  

STERN-DRIVE ESSENCE  

WAVERUNNER 
XL800/XLT800/GP800/WB800/GP800R  

XLT1200/XL1200LTD/GP1200R/GP1300R  

SJ650/650T/650TL/650TX/FX1/PRO TX700/WB700/XL700/WVT700/W.RAIDER 760/

/WVT760/XL760/WB760/GP760/W.RAIDER 1100/ WVT1100/SUV1200/GP1200/XL1200

SJ700/W.RAIDER 700  

FX140/FX140 CRUISER/FX160/FX160 CRUISER/FX1100 HO/HO CRUISER/VX 1100 SPORT & DELUXE

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

MGK

MGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

NGK

MGK

NGK

NGK

BR5HS

BR6HS

BR6HS-10

CR6HS

BR7HS

BR7HS-10

CR5HSB

CR6HS

DPR6EA-9

DPR6EB-9

BR8HS

BR8HS-10

BR8HS-10

DPR5EA-9

KLKR7E

KLFR5A-11

BR9HS-10

KLKR6E

KLFR6A-11

BKR6EKU

BKR7EKU

BR6FS

BR8ES

BR8ES-11

BR8HS

BR8HS

BR7HS

CR9EB

W22FSR

TR20R-U

W22FSR
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